
TAP Las Vegas (87)

9-BALL MONDAY - DRAGON DIV SPRING 2025

(34366)

Next Shoot Date: 04/21/2025
Session Team Totals Through 04/14/2025

Generated: 04/19/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

328350 9 RACK SABBATH 50 40 0 3 04/14/2025

328352 9 THE CHALKING DEAD 48 42 3 0 04/14/2025

328351 9 SIN CITY SNIPERS 42 48 2 1 04/14/2025

328349 9 ANY HOLE WILL DO 40 50 1 2 04/14/2025

Team Name: 9 RACK SABBATH Team ID: 328350
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

208352 6 BILL KURR 94 51 15 7 22 11/30/2025

286825 5 JOHN MEISNER 83 66 13 8 21 05/10/2025

321160 4 RAYMOND SITTEN 75 71 13 13 26 09/05/2025

314500 3 DRAKE LITTLE 42 55 9 12 21 08/26/2025

Team Name: 9 THE CHALKING DEAD Team ID: 328352
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

329835 6 COLE IZHAKY 109 65 18 7 25 12/22/2025

203166 5 ERIC NGUYEN 96 54 12 10 22 10/02/2025

299596 4 SHAUN LUTHER 64 48 11 10 21 05/03/2025

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 55 70 7 15 22 11/23/2025

Team Name: 9 SIN CITY SNIPERS Team ID: 328351
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

224531 4 CHRISTOPHER CLARK 61 56 12 8 20 12/23/2025

329836 4 DANIEL CHAN 55 88 8 17 25 12/22/2025

330750 3 AMBER RUGENSTEIN 52 52 15 9 24 01/20/2026

303267 4 ELIAS INGRAHAM 47 67 7 13 20 12/23/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 0 1 1

1st

2nd

WC



Team Name: 9 ANY HOLE WILL DO Team ID: 328349
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

208357 4 CHRIS GENOVESE 79 78 16 12 28 12/28/2025

201469 4 MIKE DOWNS 55 50 10 6 16 12/28/2025

329833 3 SHAWN GENOVESE 41 95 8 20 28 12/22/2025

329834 2 TYLIA GENOVESE 18 56 6 12 18 12/22/2025

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

329835 COLE IZHAKY 6 62.64% 18 25 76 72.00% 148.00

208352 BILL KURR 6 64.83% 15 22 62 68.18% 130.18

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

208357 CHRIS GENOVESE 4 50.32% 16 28 64 57.14% 121.14

286825 JOHN MEISNER 5 55.70% 13 21 55 61.90% 116.90

224531 CHRISTOPHER CLARK 4 52.14% 12 20 46 60.00% 106.00

201469 MIKE DOWNS 4 52.38% 10 16 42 62.50% 104.50

203166 ERIC NGUYEN 5 64.00% 12 22 44 54.55% 98.55

321160 RAYMOND SITTEN 4 51.37% 13 26 47 50.00% 97.00

299596 SHAUN LUTHER 4 57.14% 11 21 40 52.38% 92.38

329836 DANIEL CHAN 4 38.46% 8 25 36 32.00% 68.00

303267 ELIAS INGRAHAM 4 41.23% 7 20 28 35.00% 63.00

286824 DIANE MEISNER 4 44.00% 7 22 26 31.82% 57.81

MVP

MVP

MVP



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

330750 AMBER RUGENSTEIN 3 50.00% 15 24 52 62.50% 114.50

314500 DRAKE LITTLE 3 43.30% 9 21 31 42.86% 73.86

329833 SHAWN GENOVESE 3 30.15% 8 28 31 28.57% 59.57

329834 TYLIA GENOVESE 2 24.32% 6 18 22 33.33% 55.33

MVP




